Republic of the Philippines
Department of Finance
INSURANCE COMMISSION
1071 United Nations Avenue, Manila

BAGONG PILIPINAS

Invested Assets of Non-Life Insurance Companies
Year 2023
Based on submitted Annual Statements (AS)

Name of Company

Invested Assets
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Pioneer Insurance & Surety Corporation
Malayan Insurance Company, Inc.

Prudential Guarantee & Assurance, Inc.

BPI/MS Insurance Corp.

Petrogen Insurance Corporation

Charter Ping An Insurance Corporation
Standard Insurance Company, Inc.

AIG Philippines Insurance Inc.

Alliedbankers Insurance Corp.

MAA General Assurance Phils., Inc.
Commonwealth Insurance Company

FPG Insurance Company, Inc.

CARD Pioneer Microinsurance, Inc.

Insurance Company of North America
Paramount Life & General Insurance Corporation *
Philippines First Insurance Company, Inc.

Starr International Insurance Philippines Branch
Liberty Insurance Corporation

Cibeles Insurance Corporation

Asia United Insurance, Inc.

Travellers Insurance & Surety Corporation
Philippine British Assurance Company, Inc.
PGA Sompo Insurance Corporation

M Pioneer Insurance Inc.

Bethel General Insurance & Surety Corp.
Pioneer Intercontinental Insurance Corporation
Stronghold Insurance Company, Inc.

Asia Insurance (Philippines) Corp.

Oona Insular Insurance Corp.

Fortune General Insurance Corp.

The Premier Life and General Assurance Corporation*
Mercantile Insurance Company, Inc.

Pacific Union Insurance Company

Intra-Strata Assurance Corporation

Perla Compaiiia de Seguros, Inc.

Cocogen Insurance, Inc. )
Milestone Guaranty & Assurance Corporation
Corporate Guarantee & Insurance Company, Inc.
Metropolitan Insurance Company, Inc.

CLIMBS Life & General Insurance Cooperative *
Country Bankers Insurance Corporation

SGI Philippines General Insurance Company, Inc.
Sealnsure General Insurance Co. Inc.

Sterling Insurance Company, Inc.

Visayan Surety & Insurance Corporation
Western Guaranty Corporation
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24,539,096,370
11,892,289,350
8,174,466,200
7,188,205,066
5,308,666,159
5,151,961,367
4,116,435,787
3,914,376,623
3,762,524,020
3,749,458,530
3,633,100,244
3,460,879,163
3,262,191,462
3,259,293,075
3,051,124,193
3,015,374,360
2,815,440,321
2,527,460,754
2,511,802,160
2,495,657,863
2,388,256,200
2,380,297,534
2,309,099,654
2,064,269,017
2,043,199,127
2,023,296,448
1,920,792,840
1,774,359,278
1,758,497,852
1,737,843,269
1,702,654,155
1,664,308,857
1,647,037,554
1,645,730,272
1,611,521,079
1,601,683,899
1,522,684,032
1,426,034,465
1,418,664,673
1,298,333,967
1,255,126,440
1,243,393,450
1,242,912,192
1,174,485,721
1,083,757,480
973,176,012
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1CISP Life and General Insurance *

Etiga Life and General Assurance Phils., Inc. *

Alpha Insurance & Surety Company, Inc.

Manila Bankers Life and General Insurance Coporation*
Oriental Assurance Corporation

AlIA Philippines Life and General Insurance Co., Inc.*
Pacific Cross Insurance, Inc.

People's General Insurance Corporation

Summit General Insurance Corporation **

SUB-TOTAL B

Professional Reinsurer

SUB-TOTAL g

Servicing Insurance Companies

Centennial Guarantee Assurance Corporation
Solid Guaranty, Inc.
QBE Seaboard Insurance Philippines, Inc.

SUB-TOTAL £

GRAND TOTAL P

765,858,974
709,605,591
707,454,403
695,888,229
266,400,390
229,068,461

AS not yet submitted

AS not yet submitted

154,115,494,582

National Reinsurance Corp. of the Philippines 4

10,238,418,019

10,238,418,019

New India Assurance Company, Ltd., The 4

578,389,379
262,546,755
117,058,800

11,647,495

969,642,428

165,323,555,029

*  Composite companies: non-life unit.
** absorbed by Alliedbankers
Date Prepared: 21 October 2024
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