

## Republic of the Philippines Department of Finance INSURANCE COMMISSION 1071 United Nations Avenue, Manila



## Invested Assets of Non-Life Insurance Companies Year 2023

Based on submitted Annual Statements (AS)

Name of Company		Invested Assets	
1.	Pioneer Insurance & Surety Corporation	₱ 24,539,096,370	
2 .	Malayan Insurance Company, Inc.	11,892,289,350	
	Prudential Guarantee & Assurance, Inc.	8,174,466,200	
4 .		7,188,205,066	
5.		5,308,666,159	
6 .		5,151,961,36	
7.		4,116,435,78	
8 .	AIG Philippines Insurance Inc.	3,914,376,623	
9 .		3,762,524,020	
	MAA General Assurance Phils., Inc.	3,749,458,530	
	Commonwealth Insurance Company	3,633,100,24	
	FPG Insurance Company, Inc.	3,460,879,163	
13 .	Insurance Company of North America	3,262,191,462	
	Paramount Life & General Insurance Corporation *	3,259,293,073 3,051,124,193	
16 .		3,015,374,360	
17 .		2,815,440,32	
18 .		2,527,460,75	
	Cibeles Insurance Corporation	2,511,802,160	
20 .		2,495,657,863	
21 .		2,388,256,200	
22 .		2,380,297,534	
23 .		2,309,099,654	
24 .		2,064,269,017	
25 .		2,043,199,12	
	Pioneer Intercontinental Insurance Corporation	2,023,296,448	
27 .		1,920,792,840	
28 .	Asia Insurance (Philippines) Corp.	1,774,359,278	
29 .		1,758,497,852	
	Fortune General Insurance Corp.	1,737,843,269	
31 .		1,702,654,155	
32 .	Mercantile Insurance Company, Inc.	1,664,308,857	
33 .		1,647,037,554	
	Intra-Strata Assurance Corporation	1,645,730,272	
35	Perla Compañia de Seguros, Inc.	1,611,521,079	
36 .		1,601,683,899	
37 .		1,522,684,032	
38 .		1,426,034,469	
39 .	Metropolitan Insurance Company, Inc.	1,418,664,673	
40 .	CLIMBS Life & General Insurance Cooperative *	1,298,333,96	
41 .	Country Bankers Insurance Corporation	1,255,126,440	
42 .	SGI Philippines General Insurance Company, Inc.	1,243,393,450	
43	Sealnsure General Insurance Co. Inc.	1,242,912,192	
44 .	Sterling Insurance Company, Inc.	1,174,485,72	
45 .	Visayan Surety & Insurance Corporation	1,083,757,480	
46 .	Western Guaranty Corporation	973,176,012	



## Republic of the Philippines Department of Finance INSURANCE COMMISSION 1071 United Nations Avenue, Manila



## Invested Assets of Non-Life Insurance Companies Year 2023

Based on submitted Annual Statements (AS)

	Name of Company		Invested Assets	
47 .	1CISP Life and General Insurance *		765,858,974	
48 .	Etiqa Life and General Assurance Phils., Inc. *		709,605,591	
49 .	Alpha Insurance & Surety Company, Inc.		707,454,403 695,888,229	
50 .				
51 .			266,400,390	
52 .	AIA Philippines Life and General Insurance Co., Inc.*		229,068,461	
	Pacific Cross Insurance, Inc.	A	AS not yet submitted	
54 .	People's General Insurance Corporation	A	AS not yet submitted	
55 .	Summit General Insurance Corporation **		-	
	SUB-TOTAL	₽	154,115,494,582	
	Professional Reinsurer			
1.	National Reinsurance Corp. of the Philippines	₽	10,238,418,019	
	S U B - T O T A L	₱	10,238,418,019	
	Servicing Insurance Companies			
1.	New India Assurance Company, Ltd., The	₽	578,389,379	
2 .	Centennial Guarantee Assurance Corporation		262,546,755	
	Solid Guaranty, Inc.		117,058,800	
4 .	QBE Seaboard Insurance Philippines, Inc.		11,647,495	
	SUB-TOTAL	₽	969,642,428	
	GRAND TOTAL	₽	165,323,555,029	

- \* Composite companies: non-life unit.
- \*\* absorbed by Alliedbankers
  Date Prepared: 21 October 2024